Perkins County Fair
Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Entry # Exhibitor Name Class Description Ribbon State
Fair
Breeding Swine
G037900 - Breeding Gilts
685 Tinley Harger Breeding Gilts Blue []
603 Ryan Long Breeding Gilts Purple []
399 Elizabeth Lundvall Breeding Gilts Purple []
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Class Description Ribbon State

Fair
Clover Kids Animals
P910905 - SWINE
779 Eden Gengenbach SWINE Green []
620 Sofia Hill SWINE Green []
622 Viola Hill SWINE Green []
750 Sonya McDermott SWINE Green []
65 Weston Sauder SWINE Green []
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Class Description Ribbon State
Fair
Market Swine
G035900 - Gilts
781 Tyler Coats Gilts Blue []
744 Lane Cornelius Gilts Purple []
450 Abigail Gengenbach Gilts Purple []
696 Jaymee Harger Gilts Blue []
686 Tinley Harger Gilts Blue []
736 Shyne Hickey Gilts Purple []
629 Emelia Hill Gilts Red []
289 Heidi Klahn Gilts Red []
80 Emily Lenhart Gilts Purple []
86 Jordin Lenhart Gilts Purple []
398 Elizabeth Lundvall Gilts Purple []
101 Tannen McCloskey Gilts Purple []
104 Wyatt McCloskey Gilts Blue []
411 Barrett Nodlinski Gilts Purple []
406 Landon Nodlinski Gilts Purple []
2 Anley Sauder Gilts Blue []
793 Kipton Sauder Gilts Purple []
599 Cami Tjaden Gilts Blue []
598 Cami Tjaden Gilts Purple []
589 Jordyn Tjaden Gilts Purple []
G035901 - Barrows
159 Tyler Coats Barrows Blue []
745 Lane Cornelius Barrows Purple []
721 Mya Deaver Barrows Blue []
454 Bella Gengenbach Barrows Purple []
448 Olivia Gengenbach Barrows Purple []
697 Jaymee Harger Barrows Blue []
687 Tuf Harger Barrows Blue []
734 Shyne Hickey Barrows Purple []
735 Shyne Hickey Barrows Purple []
87 Jordin Lenhart Barrows Purple []
516 Jaylyn McDermott Barrows Purple []
515 Jaylyn McDermott Barrows Purple []
460 Seylah Miller Barrows Blue []
412 Barrett Nodlinski Barrows Purple []
605 Jet Peterson Barrows Purple []
3 Anley Sauder Barrows Blue []
34 Kipton Sauder Barrows Purple []
526 Billy Taylor Barrows Blue []
524 Henry Taylor Barrows Blue []
G035903 - Pen of Three-Swine
737 Shyne Hickey Pen of Three-Swine Purple []
G035905 - Swine Showmanship
158 Tyler Coats Swine Showmanship Blue []
742 Lane Cornelius Swine Showmanship Blue []
722 Mya Deaver Swine Showmanship Blue []
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Entry # Exhibitor Name

Class Description

Ribbon State

Market Swine
G035905 - Swine Showmanship

449
453
447
698
684
688
738
628
290

79

85
402
100
103
514
459
415
409
747

47
32
527
525
600
590

Abigail Gengenbach
Bella Gengenbach
Olivia Gengenbach
Jaymee Harger
Tinley Harger

Tuf Harger

Shyne Hickey
Emelia Hill

Heidi Klahn

Emily Lenhart
Jordin Lenhart
Elizabeth Lundvall
Tannen McCloskey
Wyatt McCloskey
Jaylyn McDermott
Seylah Miller
Barrett Nodlinski
Landon Nodlinski
Jet Peterson

Anley Sauder
Judson Sauder
Kipton Sauder
Billy Taylor

Henry Taylor

Cami Tjaden
Jordyn Tjaden

Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship
Swine Showmanship

Purple
Blue
Purple
Blue
Blue
Blue
Purple
Blue
Blue
Blue
Purple
Blue
Blue
Blue
Purple
Blue
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Blue
Purple
Blue
Purple
Purple
Blue
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